Div 2 D Mess

Visé B
Oupeye A
Tiege E
Awirs A
Herve A
Donald E
Francorch. A
Wanze D
Welkenraedt B
Astrid G
[Crisnée] A
[Gervina] B

Div 4 G Mess

Elsenborn C
Dolhain C
Robertville F
Tiege |
Aubel C
Montzen B
Ozanam B
Astoria B
Minerois G
Vervia G
Jalhay C
Francorch. D

Div 5 | Mess

Tiege K
Beaufays C
Welkenraedt E
Jalhay D
Welkenraedt F
Minerois J
Recht D
Vervia K
Francorch. G
SpaD

Astoria D

Div 2 Dames

Donald A
Oupeye D
Francorch. A
Wanze B
Minerois E

StR Bruyéres B
Patapongistes A
Wanze C

Astrid E

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
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SAISON 2014 - 2015

54
45
41
40
38
34
32
27
25
23

60
59
47
47
44
43
4
40
40
37
34
33

54
54
53
4
37
37
34
34
33
33
27

45
39
38
36
29
28
27
26
18

Div 3 F Mess

Herstal B
Yvoz B
Francorch. B
Donald F
Wasseiges A
Elsenborn B
Eupen A
Welkenraedt C
Retinne C
Marneffe A
Sarolay B
Robertville E

Div 5 J Mess

Francorch. E
Recht C
Eupen B
SEX A
Aubel E
Membach A
Pingouin F
Pepinster C
Wanne B
Raeren E
Vervia |

Div 6 H Mess

Plein-Vent C
Aubel F
Stavelot G
Francorch. H
SpaE

Tiege L
Minerois K
Robertville H
Jalhay G
Dolhain F
Recht F
Elsenborn F

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

Div 7 B (Tous Ages)

Eupen D

Spa F
Aywaille G
Spa G

Astoria F
Aubel H
Francorch. J
Recht G
Malmedy F
Welkenraedt H

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

16
15
12
11

11
11
10
10

N O N

20
20
17
16
14
11
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17
16
11
11
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14
16
16
19
19
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10
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12
14
15
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56
54
50
47
46
45
44
43
43
38
34
26

56
52
48
43
42
39
38
38
34
34
22

62
62
56
54
50
45
40
38
34
32
28
27

52
50
40
40
34
32
30
30
26
23

Div 4 H Mess

Francorch. C
Jalhay B
Wanne A
SpaC
Pingouin D
Oupeye B
Recht B
Theux B
Herve C
Stavelot D
Pepinster B
Raeren D

Div 5 H Mess

Malmedy C
Elsenborn D
Tiege J
Stavelot E
Robertville G
Minerois |
Geromont B
Theux D
Montzen D
Francorch. F
Ozanam E
Vervia J

Div 6 F Mess

Dolhain E
Elsenborn E
Astrid O
Montzen E
Stavelot H
Gervina F
Aubel G
Vervia N
Bolland C
Francorch. |
Jalhay F
Sarolay D

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

Div 7 D (Jeunes - 12 ans)

Vervia Q
Tiege N
Francorch. K
Tiege P

Recht H
SpaH
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10

10
11
13
15
18
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61
52
52
46
45
45
45
43
4
38
32
26

64
54
50
49
48
47
42
39
36
35
32
28

63
62
61
47
46
M
40
38
36
35
34
20

26
26
20
20
16
12



